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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 1 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SAM ALL 23 19 26 24 92

2 13 Pfandl Paul 330157 ST SAM ALL 23 21 21 22 87

3 8 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 18 21 21 21 81

4 12 Gamperl Manfred 300668 ST SWC ALL 15 17 19 19 70

5 14 Scherwitzl Peter 300426 ST SWC ALL 10 16 16 16 58

6 10 Krassnitzer Daniel 300418 ST SAM ALL 9 14 13 16 52

7 4 Eschborn Christian 300725 ST SAM ALL 4 10 10 9 33

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 6 Wind Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM SEN 21 18 17 17 73

2 5 Humer Josef 300051 ST SAM SEN 16 19 17 16 68

3 3 Kollingbaum Horst 300708 ST SAM SEN 9 6 5 11 31

Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges I St I Ges II KO

1 2 Zenz Karl 300142 ST SWC SEN II 23 17 20 23 83

2 9 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC SEN II 19 17 20 22 78

3 11 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM SEN II 15 15 17 14 61

4 7 Steinlechner Helmut 300125 ST SAM SEN II 10 13 15 15 53

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Rang
Start 

Nr.
Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Ges

SAM I 64 61 68 67 260

1 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SAM ALL 23 19 26 24 92

13 Pfandl Paul 330157 ST SAM ALL 23 21 21 22 87

8 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 18 21 21 21 81

Steirischer Wurftaubenclub I 52 50 56 61 219

14 Scherwitzl Peter 300426 ST SWC ALL 10 16 16 16 58

2 Zenz Karl 300142 ST SWC SEN II 23 17 20 23 83

9 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC SEN II 19 17 20 22 78

SAM II 52 52 51 47 202

6 Wind Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM SEN 21 18 17 17 73

5 Humer Josef 300051 ST SAM SEN 16 19 17 16 68

11 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM SEN II 15 15 17 14 61

SAM III 28 33 33 42 136

10 Krassnitzer Daniel 300418 ST SAM ALL 9 14 13 16 52

3 Kollingbaum Horst 300708 ST SAM SEN 9 6 5 11 31

7 Steinlechner Helmut 300125 ST SAM SEN II 10 13 15 15 53

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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